

Cr. Motion-168/2024

Order no.04

17-01-2025

Today is fixed for S/R and appearance.

Petitioner files lawyer's hazira.

Petitioner also files requisites of notice upon the opposite parties alongwith proper process fees.

Issue the same atonce.

To 25-02-2025 for S/R and appearance.

D & C by me.

Sd/-
ASJ
(WB00753)

Sd/-
Additional Sessions Judge, 1st Court
Chinsurah, Hooghly.
(JO Code - WB00753)